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Prescott 6’er 2020 — Start List

8:00 am
8:01 am
8:02 am
8:03 am
8:04 am
8:05 am
8:06 am
8:07 am
8:08 am
8:09 am
8:10 am
8:11 am
8:12 am

Duo Men

Duo Coed

Solo Men

Duo Juniors Open

Duo Master’s Men

Solo Master’s Men

Solo SS Men, Solo Gravel Bike Men

Solo Women, Solo SS Women, Solo Master’s Women, Solo Gravel Women, Solo Jr. Women
Solo Junior Men

Duo Gravel Bike Men

Duo Female, Duo Master’s Women, Duo Gravel Bike Women
Duo Mini Me

Beginner Men, Beginner Women



