

Prescott 6'er 2020 – Start List

8:00 am	Duo Men
8:01 am	Duo Coed
8:02 am	Solo Men
8:03 am	Duo Juniors Open
8:04 am	Duo Master's Men
8:05 am	Solo Master's Men
8:06 am	Solo SS Men, Solo Gravel Bike Men
8:07 am	Solo Women, Solo SS Women, Solo Master's Women, Solo Gravel Women, Solo Jr. Women
8:08 am	Solo Junior Men
8:09 am	Duo Gravel Bike Men
8:10 am	Duo Female, Duo Master's Women, Duo Gravel Bike Women
8:11 am	Duo Mini Me
8:12 am	Beginner Men, Beginner Women